

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

CPAN 1006 of 2024
in
WPA 28518 of 2023

Smt. Jayanti Banerjee
v.
Achintya Singha & Anr.

Mr. Kallol Basu
Mr. Partha Sarkar
Mr. Atreya Chakraborty
Ms. Megha Sarkar
... For the petitioner

Mr. Sandipan Banerjee
... For the alleged contemnor no.1

Mr. Nilay Baran Mandal
... For the alleged contemnor no.2

1. On the prayer of the learned advocate representing the alleged contemnor no.2/DPPG to revert with instruction, re-list the matter on 21st May, 2026.
2. All parties shall act on the basis of a server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)